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MOOPENS ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD MAJOR CLIENTELE

Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd

NAME & ADDRESS
LISIE HOSPITAL, COCHIN (250+350+400)
MVR HOSPITAL, CALICUT (300+700)
RAJAGIRI HOSPITAL, ALUVA

MEDIA ONE - STUDIO & CORPORATE OFFICE

AMALA HOSPITAL, THRISSUR

DAYA HOSPITAL, THRISSUR

CRESCENT HOSPITAL, PALAKKAD
AMANA TOYOTA, PERINTHALMANNA
MARIA THERESA HOSPITAL, THRISSUR

SAMARITAN HOSPITAL, COCHIN

MAR SLEEVA SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL,
KOTTAYAM

BISMI HYPERMARKET, MUVATTUPUZHA
BISMI HYPERMARKET, PALAKKAD
KORAMBAYIL HOSPITAL, MALAPPURAM
TRUTUFF SAFETY GLASS PVT LTD, PALAKKAD
BISMI HYPERMARKET, PALARIVATTOM

DIVINE RETREAT CENTRE, THRISSUR
KANCOR INGREDIENTS LIMITED, ANGAMALY
YACHT CLUB, COCHIN

BLESS RETIREMENT LIVING, PERUMBAVOOR

HOLYCROSS HOSPITAL, PATHANAMTHITTA
VIDYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, THRISSUR
ABAD NUCLEUS MALL, MARADU, COCHIN
MOTHER HOSPITAL PVT LTD, THRISSUR

LOURDES HOSPITAL, COCHIN

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY, KOTTAYAM

MANDIRAM HOSPITAL, KOTTAYAM

SP FORT HOSPITAL, TRIVANDRUM
M U M HOSPITAL, KOTTAYAM
FANTASY PARK, PALAKKAD

EDAPPAL HOSPITAL

AKAY FLAVOURS & INGREDIENTS

YEAR

2016

2018

ON GOING

2021

2019

2020

2021

2017

2021

2018

2018

2019
2017
2014

2020

2017

2019

2020

2020

ON GOING

2018
2018
2017
2013
2014

2020

2020

2019
2018
2017

2021

2019

CAPACITY- KWP
1000 (1 MWP)
1000 (1 MWP)
1000 (1 MWP)

620

605

500
251 (207+34+10)
215
200
200
200

190
180
162

150
150

150
150
140

130

125
125
105
101
101

100

100

100
100
100

100

80

SOLAR PANEL
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

LONGI/TRINA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
JINKO, CHINA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
EMMVEE, INDIA
EMMVEE, INDIA

WARREE, INDIA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

INVERTER

SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GOODWE

SMA
GERMANY,
SOLAR EDGE, USA

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SMA,
GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
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34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

MOOPENS ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD MAJOR CLIENTELE

Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd
KSFE, THRISSUR

EVM’S LEMONGRASS HOTELS & RESORTS

ULCC - KTIZ
MALABAR GROUP CORP OFFICE, CALICUT

EVM MOTELS PVT LTD,IDUKKI
P.S MISSION HOSPITAL, COCHIN

JALVAYU VIHAR, ERNAKULAM
TAMARA HOTELS, BENGALURU

MISBAHUL ISLAM TRUST, CALICUT

KNG TEXTILES, COCHIN
PULSE HOSPITAL, PALAKKAD

CHARIS HOSPITAL, MUVATTUPUZHA

R A K MART, TRIVANDRUM

GAIA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA
PVT LTD, CALICUT

SIDRA PRISTINE HOTEL & PORTICO HALLS
SUN AQUATIC PRODUCTS PVT LTD,COCHIN

NEW ALMA HOSPITAL, PALAKKAD
AVG MOTORS, KOTTAYAM

SABINE HOSPITAL, MUVATTUPUZHA

MITRA SAMYOGA, TRIVANDRUM
ESQUIRE , THRISSUR

POPULAR MEGA MOTORS, PATHANAMTHITTA

PNNM AYURVEDA COLLEGE, PALAKKAD
EASTERN CONDINENTS, COCHIN

MOOZHIYIL JEWELLERY, KOTTAYAM
FEDERAL CAPITAL, TRIVANDRUM

MAR APREM PRIEST HOME, KOTTAYAM
RELIEF MEDICALS, KUNNAMKULAM
MR.GEORGE MATHEW, KOTTAYAM
BISMI ARCADE, MALA

SION, THRISSUR

EV M MOTORS, KOTHAMANGALAM

JOSE MATHEW RESIDENCE, ERNAKULAM

2019

2021

ON GOING

2017

2021

2014

2021

2021

ON GOING

ON GOING

2018

2019

2019

2020

ON GOING

ON GOING

2016
2017

2019

2015
2018
2018

2019

2014

2021

2020

2021

ON GOING

2020

2020

ON GOING

2019

2019

75

68

65
60

52.5
50
40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

32.8

30
30

30

25
25
25

25
23

20
20
20
20
20
20
20(10+10)
17

17

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

VIKRAM,INDIA

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
LONGI, CHINA
JINKO, CHINA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

RECOM, GERMANY
RECOM, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
EMMVEE, INDIA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GROWATT,INDIA

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
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67
68
69
70

71
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77

78

79
80
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82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90

91
92

93
94
95
96
97
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99

MOOPENS ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD MAJOR CLIENTELE

Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd

TAMARA HOTELS, TRIVANDRUM

OFFICE OF THE INCOME TAX, KASARGOD
ST.JUDE, KOTTAYAM

ST.ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, THRISSUR

ASWATHY ENTERPRISES, ERNAKULAM

AISWARYA

CUMI (MURUGAPPA), PATHANAMTHITTA
MA COLLEGE OF ENGG, KOTHAMANGALAM
MA COLLEGE OF ARTS, KOTHAMANGALAM
DR. KUNHALU'S NURSING HOME, COCHIN

DR.RAKHEESH, THRISSUR
MR.TOM MATHEW, ALUVA

MTM COLLEGE, MALAPPURAM

MOHAMMED ZAKIR, THRISSUR

SHAJAN ANTONY, THRISSUR

NOUSHAD MANGALATH, KANNUR
ASHER VILLA, CALICUT

HOTEL PARK AVENUE, THRISSUR

JYOTHI NIKETHAN SCHOOL, ALAPPUZHA
ANUGRAHA APARTMENTS, ERNAKULAM

SHAMSUDHEEN, ASHTAMICHIRA
PROF.KOYA, DIR.DAYA HOSPITAL, THRISSUR
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL, ALAPUZHA
VARGHESE P THANKACHAN, PERUMBAVOOR

MR.ARUN JOSE, PALARIVATTOM

MR. NIZAM, EDATHALA
ULCC-KANNUR UNIVERSITY

DR DILEEP ANTO, CHALAKKUDY
CHACKOLAS WATERFORD

ABDUL AZEEZ, THRISSUR

DR.RAJEEV ASWANI, ERNAKULAM

MR.NARAYANAN KUTTY WARRIER, KOZHIKODE

ZAKKEER HUSSAIN, PALAKKAD

JUDE, KALOOR

ON GOING

2015

2020

2014

2020

2020

2013
2014
2015
2015

2020

ON GOING

ON GOING

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

ON GOING

2021

ON GOING

2018

2018

2020

ONGOING

2018

15
15
15
12
12

12(6+6)
11
11

11
11

11
10

10

10
10
10
10

10

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

EMMVEE, INDIA
JINKO, CHINA
JINKO, CHINA

RECOM, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
VIKRAM, INDIA

VIKRAM, INDIA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

LONGI, CHINA

VIKRAM,INDIA
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

JINKO, CHINA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

DELTA
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY

SMA, GERMANY

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
SMA, GERMANY
ZEVER SOLAR

ZEVER SOLAR

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GROWATT

GROWATT,INDIA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SMA, GERMANY
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GROWATT
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129

130

131

132
133
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Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd

EDAVANAKKAD MASJID, ERNAKULAM
LIN JOHN

RAHIM, KAKKANAD

DR.JAIN GEORGE, THRIPPUNITHURA
ABITHA SHARAFUDHEEN, ERNAKULAM
DR NAVEEN

DR RAKESH

JUMA MASIID, VYLATHUR

K P NAIR, ERNAKULAM
MRS.VALSAMMA VARGHESE

MRS.SUBEENA, CHANGANASSERY

SKSS, ELAMAKKARA

SUMAIRA, PALAKKAD

SFS, KOTTAYAM
DR.NAZEER, THRISSUR
RAJAN KANNATH, THRISSUR

DR.SUNIL, PALAKKAD

ISMAIL, MUVATTUPUZHA

MR.DINESH, CALICUT

MR.RAVEENDRAN, THRISSUR

MRS.SHEMI, EDAMUTTOM

DR.LUESH, KODAKARA

HIS GRACE DENTAL CLINIC-NORTH PARAVUR
CHERIAN THOMAS, THEVARA

HERBET JAMES ANGAMALY

M M BASHEER, TRIVANDRUM

BALACHANDRAN,THRISSUR
DR.ALVIN JOSE, PERUMBAVUR

DR MOHAN ABRAHAM,ERNAKULAM
ASHRAF,ERNAKULAM

JUI THARU, PERUMBAVUR

NARAYANAN,PALAKKAD

JESSY ABRAHAM
CREATIVE INTERIORS

2019
2020

2021

ON GOING

ON GOING

2020

2020

ONGOING

2021

2021

2021

2021

2018
2018
2018
2018

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021
2021
2021

ON GOING

ON GOING

ON GOING

2020
2020

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC ALPHA,
NORWAY/SINGAPORE

LONGI, CHINA
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY
SOLARWORLD, GERMANY

RECOM, GERMANY

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE
REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

LONGI,CHINA
LONGI, CHINA
LONGI, CHINA

LONGI, CHINA

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE

SMA, GERMANY

FRONIUS,AUSTRIA
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

FRONIUS, AUSTRIA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GOODWE,CHINA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

ZEVER SOLAR
SMA, GERMANY
ZEVER SOLAR

ZEVERSOLAR

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL
SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

GOODWE,CHINA
GROWATT,INDIA
GOODWE,CHINA

GROWATT,INDIA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

SOLAREDGE, USA/
ISRAEL

FRONIUS,AUSTRIA

SOLAREDGE, USA/
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ISRAEL
134 ABC HOMES, ERNAKULAM 2018 3 EMMVEE, INDIA GROWATT
135 LALITHA, PALAKKAD 2018 3 SOLARWORLD, GERMANY ZEVER SOLAR
136 DLF, ERNAKULAM 2018 3 SOLARWORLD, GERMANY ~ SOtAfEDSE: Usa/
137 VIAY KUMAR 2021 3 REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE Som'}::f:i LR
138 GOPAKUMAR,KIDANGANOOR 2021 3 REC, NORWAY/SINGAPORE SOLA'T::::L' L/

139 GEETHA RAMKUMAR 2021 3 LONGI, CHINA GOODWE,CHINA



